VAKIMA

TAKE IT EASY.

CATEGORY

PRODUCT

PART #

STATUS

Spring 2026 Line Planner

DETAILS

ATS

MSRP

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

CAMPING

EXO

TRUCK

TRUCK

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

ROOF RACKS

StepUp Swing
StepUp 2"
StepUp 1.25"

HoldUp 2"

HoldUp +2 Add-On

FlipFlop

2.5" Hitch Adapter

BookMark (Black)

BookMark (Silver)

BookMark (12 Pack)

Adjustable Awning Bracket

EXO OpenRange Deluxe (w/legs)
OverHaul HD Shadow Edition MD
OverHaul HD Shadow Edition LG
RuggedLine HD Tacoma (4th Gen)
Landing Pad 37 (Corolla Cross)
Landing Pad 33 (Tacoma/ID Buzz)
Landing Pad 34 (2-pack) (Defender)
Landing Pad 41 (Grand Highlander)

Landing Pad 38 (2-pack) (Transit)

Landing Pad 35 (2-pack) (Smart Cap/Santa Cruz)

SightClip 90 (LX)

SightClip 49 (Q6 e-tron)

8002770

8002771

8002772

8002796

8002796

8002785

8002786

8002787

8002788

8002806

8005098

8007540

8001185

8001186

8005074

8000260

8000264

8000267

8000265

8000261

8000268

8006490

8006449

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRANSITION

TRANSITION

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRANSITION

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Replaces HoldUp 8002443 &
8002445

Replaces HoldUp +2 Add-On
8002446

Hitch Adapter
Hitch Adapter
Hitch Accessory
Hitch Accessory

Bulk Retail Pack

Includes Leg Kit, Replaces
8007448

Includes MD Crossbars
Includes LG Crossbars
Tacoma 2024+
Corolla Cross 2022+
Tacoma 2024+/1D Buzz 2025+
Defender 90/110/130 2020+
Grand Highlander/TX 2024+

Transit 2015+

Smart Cap/Santa Cruz
tonneau cover 2022+

LX 2022+

Q6 e-tron 2025+

Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Feb/2026

Feb/2026

Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Sept/2025
Feb/2026
Feb/2026
Sept/2025
Apr/2025
Oct/2025
Oct/2025
Oct/2025

Feb/2026
Feb/2026

Oct/2025

Oct/2025

$999
$699
$699

$599

$499
$149
$79
$19
$19
$228
$99
$1,199
$2,199
$2,199
$449
$144
$144
$72
$144
$72
$72
$144

$144

CONFIDENTIAL 2025 / V1



