

Spring 2026 Line Planner

CATEGORY	PRODUCT	PART#	STATUS	DETAILS	ATS	MSRP
W						
BIKE	StepUp Swing	8002770	NEW		Feb/2026	\$999
BIKE	StepUp 2"	8002771	NEW		Feb/2026	\$699
BIKE	StepUp 1.25"	8002772	NEW		Feb/2026	\$699
BIKE	HoldUp 2"	8002796	TRANSITION	Replaces HoldUp 8002443 & 8002445	Feb/2026	\$599
BIKE	HoldUp +2 Add-On	8002796	TRANSITION	Replaces HoldUp +2 Add-On 8002446	Feb/2026	\$499
BIKE	FlipFlop	8002785	NEW	Hitch Adapter	Feb/2026	\$149
BIKE	2.5" Hitch Adapter	8002786	NEW	Hitch Adapter	Feb/2026	\$79
BIKE	BookMark (Black)	8002787	NEW	Hitch Accessory	Feb/2026	\$19
BIKE	BookMark (Silver)	8002788	NEW	Hitch Accessory	Feb/2026	\$19
BIKE	BookMark (12 Pack)	8002806	NEW	Bulk Retail Pack	Feb/2026	\$228
CAMPING	Adjustable Awning Bracket	8005098	NEW		Feb/2026	\$99
EXO	EXO OpenRange Deluxe (w/legs)	8007540	TRANSITION	Includes Leg Kit, Replaces 8007448	Sept/2025	\$1,199
TRUCK	OverHaul HD Shadow Edition MD	8001185	NEW	Includes MD Crossbars	Feb/2026	\$2,199
TRUCK	OverHaul HD Shadow Edition LG	8001186	NEW	Includes LG Crossbars	Feb/2026	\$2,199
ROOF RACKS	RuggedLine HD Tacoma (4th Gen)	8005074	NEW	Tacoma 2024+	Sept/2025	\$449
ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 37 (Corolla Cross)	8000260	NEW	Corolla Cross 2022+	Apr/2025	\$144
ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 33 (Tacoma/ID Buzz)	8000264	NEW	Tacoma 2024+/ID Buzz 2025+	Oct/2025	\$144
ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 34 (2-pack) (Defender)	8000267	NEW	Defender 90/110/130 2020+	Oct/2025	\$72
ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 41 (Grand Highlander)	8000265	NEW	Grand Highlander/TX 2024+	Oct/2025	\$144
ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 38 (2-pack) (Transit)	8000261	NEW	Transit 2015+	Feb/2026	\$72
ROOF RACKS	Landing Pad 35 (2-pack) (Smart Cap/Santa Cruz)	8000268	NEW	Smart Cap/Santa Cruz tonneau cover 2022+	Feb/2026	\$72
ROOF RACKS	SightClip 90 (LX)	8006490	NEW	LX 2022+	Oct/2025	\$144
ROOF RACKS	SightClip 49 (Q6 e-tron)	8006449	NEW	Q6 e-tron 2025+	Oct/2025	\$144